www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2022 American Lighting Inc. REV2151
HTLWD SERIES TAPE LIGHT
24V High Output Warm Dim (3000K to 1800K)
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
Our Dim-to-Warm tape light smoothly mimics the dimming of an

DIMENSIONS 0.39” (10mm) W x 0.04” (1.2mm) H
BEAM ANGLE 120°
OPERATING TEMP  5°C (41°F) to 70°C (158°F)
CERTIFICATIONS cULus Listed - Dry / Damp Location
RATED LIFE 50,000 Hours
IP54 Rating 10mm (0.39”) Wide
www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2022 American Lighting Inc. REV2151
TRULUX / HTLWD SERIES
HTLWD SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
HTLWD-3018-16 24V DC 3000K to 1800K 16.4ft 335Lm/ft 4W/ft IP54 90+ 3.94” (100mm) 20ft
HTLWD-3018-CC 24V DC 3000K to 1800K Custom Cut* 335Lm/ft 4W/ft IP54 90+ 3.94” (100mm) 20ft
16.4ft Reels (IP54) Include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire / (3) TL-CONKIT / (3) TL-BLKS / (3) TL-2PWR-HD
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-96-24 Adaptive Series 96W 96W / 9.6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 8.66”L x 3.6”W x 1.61”H
ADPT-DRJ-192-24 Adaptive Series 192W (2 x 96W) 192W / 19.2W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 10.94”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
ADPT-DRJ-288-24 Adaptive Series 288W (3 x 96W) 288W / 28.8W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 11.85”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
*Phase Dimming Compatible With Most MLV, ELV, and TRIAC Dimmers*
HTLWD SERIES QUICK SET-UP
Standard Dimmer
24V Adaptive Series